
Trennfuge

7,
95

13,55

19 25 25

25
25

25
25

19 25 25

99
33

99
33

99
33

99
33

99
33

99
33

99
33

9933938359

N

Windfang 1
Raum-Nr.: LMM
Wfl: 37.41 m²

\fAvalon|i0|b0;D: DB-ANSTRICH}
\fAvalon|i0|b0;W: WB-ANSTRICH1}
\fAvalon|i0|b0;B: BB-FLIESEN1}

Gfl: 35.99 m²

T.
15

.E
G

.L
M

M
.4

8

Grundstücksgrenze LOS 15

D
D

 E
nt

lü
ftu

ng
 T

G

Schlitzrinne 

DN 100

Schlitzrinne 

DN 100

Schlitzrinne 

DN 100Verlegerichtung

106°

Pos.: 1.4.1
Pos.: 1.13.10

Li
ch

ts
ch

ac
ht

Li
ch

ts
ch

ac
ht

Li
ch

ts
ch

ac
ht

Landschaftsarchitekt / 
Beratender Ingenieur

www.faktorgruen.de

Merzhauserstr. 110
Eisenbahnstr. 26
Franz-Knauff-Str. 2-4
Schockenriedstr. 4

79100 Freiburg
78628 Rottweil
69115 Heidelberg
70565 Stuttgart

Tel. 0761 - 707 647 0
Tel. 0741 - 1 57 05
Tel. 06221 - 985 41 0
Tel. 0711 - 48 999 48 0

freiburg@faktorgruen.de
rottweil@faktorgruen.de
heidelberg@faktorgruen.de
stuttgart@faktorgruen.dePartnerschaftsgesellschaft mbB

Landschaftsarchitekten bdla
Beratende Ingenieure

Ort, Datum, Unterschrift
Auftraggeber

Ort, Datum, Unterschrift

Auftraggeber

Projekt

Maßnahme

Leistungsphase

Projektnr.

Planbezeichnung

Maßstab

Bearbeiter

Datum

Plangröße

Plannr.

Datei

faktorgrune

Variante_190708.vwx A2
08.07.2019
ML

   Variante 1.2
 

    Salem - Neue Mitte
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3D Ansicht von Rathausplatz

3D Ansicht von Bürgerpark
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